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BAR, Heidi

BAR, Lena

HUMMEL, Harald
LINNER, Jiirgen
GASTNER, Manfred
WAGNER, Andreas
HORLEIN, Bernd
LOHMULLER, Nadine
GUGEL, Felix

BECK, Jutta
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STRAUSSBERGER, Gerda

GUGEL, Anni
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STROBEL, Christa
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BAR, Anni
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HERUTH, Rosl
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LUDWIG, Christopher
KROBOTH, Cornelia
TIMM, Birgit
RENNER, Stefanie
WALDMANN, Jorg
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SCHMIDT, Sabine
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EDEL, Helga

BAUMBACH, Mathias
RENNER, Anton
BRECHETSBAUER, Martin
STRAUSSBERGER, Doris
BRECHTELSBAUER, Ingrid
OTTMANN, Horst
BRECHETSBAUER, Simon
SCHOLZ, Timon
ROSSKOPF, Rosemarie

SCHMIDT, Elfriede

POPP, Frida

HAMMELSBACHER, Karl Heinz

CIKARKSKI, Alexander
SUCIU, Loan
SCHEUBER, Anita
LUDWIG, Tobias
GRUNERWALD, Markus
FALKNER, Lothar
SPIEGEL, Anja

ORTNER, Karl

BAR, Alexander

HORLEIN, Katharina
SCHEMMERER, Michael
SEIDL, Tobias
WARNICK, Robert
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WEISS, Babette

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Theatergruppe
Rohr eV,

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Autohaus
StrauBberger

Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

FFW Priinst

Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

Autohaus
StrauBberger

Autohaus
StrauBBberger

Autohaus
StrauBberger

Veteranenverein
Rohr

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Autohaus
StrauBberger

Autohaus
StrauBberger

FFW Rohr

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Die Rohrer Baren

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

FFW Rohr

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Theatergruppe
Rohr eV,

Autohaus
StrauBberger

Karwaverein
Die Rohrer Baren

Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

Autohaus
StrauBberger

Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6

522,6

311,1
735,0
309,1
736,8
739,5
741,0
302,9
301,4
298,9
746,9
297,8
297,6
295,1
293,7
752,7
291,8
755,8
288,6
284,4
764,0
279,0
278,9
768,6
274,5
772,4
265,1
264,7
263,2
262,6
262,4
260,7

260,5

211,5
212,4
213,5
214,2
216,9
218,4
219,7
221,2
223,7
224,3
224,8
225,0
227,5
228,9
230,1
230,8
233,2
234,0
238,2
241,4
243,6
243,7
246,0
248,1
249,8
257,5
257,9
259,4
260,0
260,2
261,9

262,1

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



126.

127.

128.

120.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.
140.
141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.
147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.
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SCHAFER, Karin
BAUER, Adam
DEINDORFER, Erika
KALB, Yvonne
STROBEL, Hans
HILDNER, Claudia
LAMMERMANN, Carina
HUMMEL, Martin
POPP, Johannes
HERTEL, Adrian

BAR, Hans

MOLLER, Anna

SPIEGEL, Giinter
GUGEL, Jirgen

STRAUSSBERGER, Nico

HOCHREUTER, Armin
SCHMIDT, Margit
HUB, Stefan

FUNK, Artur
WIESER, Dietmar
MAUERODER, Helmut

ORTNER, Inge
MEERMANN, Ruth
OSTERTAG, Karin

OTTMANN, Simone

BRECHTELSBAUER, Hans
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GUGEL, Werner

BARTH, Gertraud
SCHEMMERER, Heiko
UHL, Brigitte
BRECHETSBAUER, Emma
BRECHETSBAUER, Katrin
GASTNER, Reinhard
HILDNER, Gerda

BREIT, Hedwig

GUGEL, Alois

BRECHTELSBAUER, Erik
SCHEUBER, Karl
FRAUENKNECHT, Roland
HORLEIN, Sabrina
POPP, Giinther

KUHN, Marco

POPP, Klaus

HORLEIN, Christian
SCHMIDT, Johanna
WIESER, Carolin
STRAUSSBERGER, Jessy
ERNST, Tobias
MAUERODER, Inge
NEUSINGER, Norbert
HUMMEL, Gerda
LOBEWEIN, Rainer
SCHWARZ, Hermann
FRAUENKNECHT, Lukas
LOBEWEIN, Betty
KIESSLING, Karoline

STURMER, Tamara

LAMMERMANN, Jérg
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RENNER, Elias
KAMM, Albert
ZOBEL, Herbert
VENN, Petra
WAGNER, Tanja
WACHAL, Lina

WIESER, Alexandra

BETZ, Paula

ROSL, Heike

BRECHTELSBAUER, Jonas

LOHMULLER, Daniela

RENNER, Noah

STURMER, Daniela

FRAUENKNECHT, Anna

BAUER, Christa
BISCEGLIA, Janine
WIESER, Ulrike
PLATHEN, Loulou
SPIEGEL, Heidi

STURM, Martina

OPPEL, Helene

BAUER, Emilia
GRAB, Maria
BETTSCHNITT, Lina
WENZEL, Guido
WAGNER, Hanno
SCHUHMANN, Irma

LEBERL, Alexandra
GREUL, Manfred
WINKLER, Frank

SCHUHMANN, Lydia

RENNER, Markus

Theatergruppe
Rohr e,V,

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Autohaus
StrauBberger
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StrauBberger

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr
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VMV Gustenfelden-
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StrauBBberger

SC
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Autohaus
StrauBBberger

FFW Rohr

Theatergruppe
Rohr eV,

Die Rohrer Béaren

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Theatergruppe
Rohr e,V,

Theatergruppe
Rohr eV,

Autohaus
StrauBBberger

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

TSV Rohr - FuBRball
FFW Priinst
TSV Rohr - FuBRball

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Theatergruppe
Rohr eV,

522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6
522,6

522,6

89,0
957,2
959,7

84,8

79,6

79,3

79,2

74,6

73,8

70,5

67,0

65,7

58,5

57,7

56,1

54,7

47,8

1002,2

42,0

1051,9

1068,6

1091,5
1119,2
1140,8
1184,8
1220,2
1229,6

1277,4
1296,6
1306,0

1340,2

1342,9

433,6
434,6
437,1
437,8
443,0
443,33
443,4
448,0
448,8
452,1
455,6
456,9
464,1
464,9
466,5
467,9
4748
479,6
480,6
529,3
546,0
568,9
596,6
618,2
662,2
697,6
707,0
754,8
774,0
783,4
817,6

820,3

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



222. BETTSCHNITT, Manuela Theatergruppe 522,6 1427,2 904,6 Teiler

Rohr eV,

223. MEYER, Luise Damengymnastik 522,6 1463,9 941,3 Teiler
TSV Rohr

224. HUMMEL, Andrea Damengymnastik 522,6 1520,2 997,6 Teiler
TSV Rohr

225. STRAUSSBERGER, Wolfgang FFW Rohr 522,6 1595,3 1072,7 Teiler

226. MICHEL, Joachim Autohaus 522,6 1770,5 1247,9 Teiler
StrauBberger

227. KROBOTH, Emilia VMV Gustenfelden- 522,6 1779,0 1256,4 Teiler
Kottensdorf

228. SCHWARZ, Herta Gesangverein 522,6 1875,2 1352,6 Teiler
Frohsinn Rohr

229. BETTSCHNITT, Lennart Theatergruppe 522,6 1942,6 1420,0 Teiler
Rohr eV,

230. STRAUSSBERGER, Stefan Autohaus 522,6 2422,4 1899,8 Teiler
StrauBBberger

231. POLLET, Helmut SC 522,6 3129,9 2607,3 Teiler
GroRschwarzenlohe

232. PRYZIBILLA, Phillip Autohaus 522,6 9111,9 8589,3 Teiler
StrauBberger
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